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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Assembly District 24

 22,032 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 6,930 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 146 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 339 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,447 

(146)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  29,301 

 21,127 DENISE N. JOHNSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN KESTENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SMIKON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI NAJMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY PERSAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASIL YAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB FRIEDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON SHAHIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES LAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALCIA DWYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL FELLOWES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SAWH (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH A. MACEWAN TIMKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH MACEWEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN WINSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAWR GURA (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE I LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 2 JODY FOX (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MANZONE (WRITE-IN)

 3 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARA STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KISHMIR N. TUCHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO YAKUBOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELINE LESLIE-SLALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK FALLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PINCHAS ROSENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAIM SIDDIQUI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Assembly District 24

 1 SCOOBY DOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 57 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMONT LASMARIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CHUP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOLF J. FLYWHEEL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,244 

Unrecorded  8,057 

Assembly District 25

 80 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 35 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  120 

(1)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  119 

 70 DENISE N. JOHNSON (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  70 

Unrecorded  49 

Assembly District 26

 995 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 389 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 4 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 12 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,400 

(4)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,396 

 988 DENISE N. JOHNSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 DOLLY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN PASSERETE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 2 KIERRA GUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIVAM BHASIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM WILSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  997 

Unrecorded  399 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Assembly District 27

 9,787 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,975 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 133 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 225 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  14,120 

(133)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  13,987 

 9,922 DENISE N. JOHNSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEXANDER PAYKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ESPINOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN TRICULES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER TAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES F. MEICRDICRICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS PRATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE DARROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 COCO STACHULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG R. SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARA R. LEBWOHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DECLAN FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMID SERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE S. PATON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JING ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. SPATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CIAFANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDSON DURYEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULETTE-NOON HASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNXIA YAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIE WINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK VUKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUALA OCLOHERTY NARANJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE SCAZZERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL ISLAM (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Assembly District 27

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN SHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH AUSUBEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHMUEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAHANIE ABOUSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA CORCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALIOR CHOUDHURY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,991 

Unrecorded  3,996 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Assembly District 28

 10,296 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 4,926 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 145 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 207 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,574 

(145)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,429 

 10,745 DENISE N. JOHNSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEJANDRO ESPINOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN CHO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARTHUR MASLEANCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN CARSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUOY VARGHESE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID BINDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE LOCKHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SCHUMACHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABIEL ABRAMOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD C. SKOLNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENDA KULLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANS-PETER NOVOTNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LEONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON FUNDERBERTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY SADOLLOEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON GOLD PAMBIANCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. RAIMONE JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUERAN KLOPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN GIANNANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIKI SIMMONS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY L. BARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIN GORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD LIVOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D. HUNTER III (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

Page 6 of 19



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Assembly District 28

 1 MOE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE KLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESTOR H DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPER BOY PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA PALERMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA GERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT M. HABER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA HEISLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN ANTIGNANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRENCE O'CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 19 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT F. MARTUSCIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GERRARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIJUN WANG (WRITE-IN)

 6 ZVI SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,830 

Unrecorded  4,599 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Assembly District 29

 40,505 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 9,396 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 96 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 479 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  50,476 

(96)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  50,380 

 43,313 DENISE N. JOHNSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AARON L JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIS CELESTION (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALI NAJMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMADEO BORDIGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVALYN LOCKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY RICHARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARTER BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTO JESUS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DENISE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE GUJARATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD C HEARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERLY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAINOOL RAMJOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JELANI BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 3 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 L.L NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA POUST LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI O HERIVEAUX (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL B SEMPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRESTON L. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BADLU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA FRANKILN (WRITE-IN)

 32 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNUERAL HEALTHCARE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  43,387 

Unrecorded  6,993 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Assembly District 31

 9,305 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,759 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 21 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 113 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,198 

(21)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,177 

 9,877 DENISE N. JOHNSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J CIAFONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR ILYICH LENIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,891 

Unrecorded  1,286 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Assembly District 32

 37,424 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 6,675 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 42 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 510 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  44,651 

(42)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  44,609 

 37,911 DENISE N. JOHNSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM ROBARGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIE R MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA ST. JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDEN GLASSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN TOVAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFFORD R BARNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA DANEEK MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SHALLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA EARLE-GARGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOFI J. WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENORA GERALD JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FROEBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LUTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DREXLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMED BAIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL A CABRAL JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA ORR (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUNISIA MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 29 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  37,970 

Unrecorded  6,639 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Assembly District 33

 43,908 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 10,182 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 111 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 485 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  54,686 

(111)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  54,575 

 45,066 DENISE N. JOHNSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREW JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MARIE DOCKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHTON K. LAWRENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHE ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MCLAINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL OISEAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAO YIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EARL SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BRAUNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD COBOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS M. GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RUSSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON A. SHORTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY PELAIE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH R CONCANNON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUAN HONG (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARC CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SIMONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KAMPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NICOLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESTER RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRIC MERVEILLE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Assembly District 33

 1 RENARD L. HAYWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOW WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARI WARNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 57 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM MEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  45,174 

Unrecorded  9,401 

Assembly District 38

 9,115 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,122 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 30 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 191 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,458 

(30)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,428 

 7,910 DENISE N. JOHNSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADEN SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN J. GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAO YIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN HARIDAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEGO A. ARELLANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ANDRE (WRITE-IN)

 2 GARY KNOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MATITIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABEL FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C SPATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. SPATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEIGH CHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC S. REISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW REISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHAEL S. WALDVOGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FOGAL JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY CREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS M. FARRELL (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,944 

Unrecorded  3,484 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 183,447 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 46,389 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 729 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,565 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  233,130 

(729)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  232,401 

 186,929 DENISE N. JOHNSON (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AARON L JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM ROBARGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADEN SANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KESTENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SMIKON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEJANDRO ESPINOSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER PAYKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIS CELESTION (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALI NAJMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMADEO BORDIGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIE R MEDINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY CONEY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW ESPINOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN CHO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN MARIE DOCKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN TRICULES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY BRUNO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARTHUR MASLEANCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER TAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY PERSAUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHTON K. LAWRENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVALYN LOCKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVI CYPERSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA ST. JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BASIL YAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN CARSON (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY RICHARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB FRIEDRICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON SHAHIB (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDEN GLASSE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 BRIAN J. GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN TOVAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUOY VARGHESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL JUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARTER BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES F. MEICRDICRICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES LAB (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHE ALEXANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS MCLAINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS PRATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE DARROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFFORD R BARNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 COCO STACHULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG R. SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRISTO JESUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALCIA DWYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL FELLOWES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL OISEAU (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAO YIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARA R. LEBWOHL (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID BINDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEAN HARIDAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DECLAN FINN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DENISE JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS SAWH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE GUJARATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANE LOCKHART (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIEGO A. ARELLANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOLLY SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD C HEARD (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EARL SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD BRAUNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD COBOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIAS M. GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH A. MACEWAN TIMKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH MACEWEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMID SERTY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 EMILY GALLAGHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ANDRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC SCHUMACHER (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN WINSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERLY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GABIEL ABRAMOV (WRITE-IN)

 2 GARY KNOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAWR GURA (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE I LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE S. PATON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD C. SKOLNIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLENDA KULLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MATITIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANS-PETER NOVOTNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA DANEEK MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISABEL FERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAINOOL RAMJOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LEONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES RUSSELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SHALLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON A. SHORTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON FUNDERBERTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY SADOLLOEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYSON GOLD PAMBIANCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEB BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JELANI BOYD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY PELAIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA EARLE-GARGAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JING ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JODY FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C SPATARO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN C. SPATARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CIAFANE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 JOHN J CIAFONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J. RAIMONE JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MANZONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN PASSERETE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH F KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH R CONCANNON (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUAN HONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUAN MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDSON DURYEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUERAN KLOPP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULETTE-NOON HASI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUNXIA YAN (WRITE-IN)

 9 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARA STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH O'DONNELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN GIANNANE (WRITE-IN)

 2 KIERRA GUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIKI SIMMONS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY L. BARR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KISHMIR N. TUCHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOFI J. WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTIN GORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 L.L NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURIE WINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEIGH CHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENORA GERALD JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEO YAKUBOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONARD LIVOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA POUST LOPEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIGI O HERIVEAUX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNN KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADELINE LESLIE-SLALLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARC CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC S. REISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK FROEBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SIMONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LUTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D. HUNTER III (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KAMPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW REISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL B SEMPLE (WRITE-IN)

Page 16 of 19



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DREXLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NICOLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOE HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOHAMED BAIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE KLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESTER RAMIREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NESTOR H DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK VUKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN SEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUALA OCLOHERTY NARANJO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPER BOY PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRIC MERVEILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK FALLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETE SCAZZERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PINCHAS ROSENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRESTON L. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHAEL S. WALDVOGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL A CABRAL JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAUL ISLAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 REBECCA PALERMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REGINA GERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENARD L. HAYWOOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD FOGAL JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 5 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN SHAFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAIM SIDDIQUI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOOBY DOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT M. HABER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH AUSUBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIVAM BHASIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHMUEL SCHONFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA HEISLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SNOW WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPONGEBOB SQUAREPANTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN ANTIGNANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BADLU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE REILLY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 TAHANIE ABOUSHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARI WARNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA ORR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERESA WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRENCE O'CONNOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY CREWS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS M. FARRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS SOWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRICIA FRANKILN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUCKER CARLSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TUNISIA MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 236 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 34 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNUERAL HEALTHCARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESSA CORCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERMONT LASMARIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT F. MARTUSCIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLADIMIR ILYICH LENIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALIOR CHOUDHURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM CHUP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM GERRARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM MEEHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WOLF J. FLYWHEEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YIJUN WANG (WRITE-IN)

 6 ZVI SAMUELS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  187,498 

Unrecorded  44,903 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2020 11:25:55AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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